Auto Check™ has searched 1% databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
1GNECI601 7183128 ég%f Chevrolet Suburban Base; LS; LT, V8, 5.3L; 2091-04-07

Accldent { Incident Clalms W) There are no insurance clalms reported sgalnst this vehicle

Branded N@:} Veilcle kas not been branded by ar insurance sompany

Qut of Province YE S This vehicle has been registerad in 2 Provinces or Terdtorlas

usa YES this vehicle has been tmported {rom the USA, UCHA recommends running a Carfax
Reported Stolen NI his vehicte is nat currently reportad as stelen

CAMVAP MO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass B Pass Avallable

Accident ! Incldent Clalims History
Aute Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims records: Goffision * Damage o vehicle possible lotal luss © Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicls * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windsiorm * Glass / windshigid damags * Thefi of contenta and Other Clalms

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Terrltories in Canada have been searched

Province Status
New Brunswick Hegistarad
Ontario Registered
tisA Reylstered
Us import

Auto Check™ has searched the Regisirar of lraported Motor Vehicles database
This vehicle has been imported from the USA>
Canadian Police Information Centra

The RCMP database of stolen vehicles

This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufaciurer
There are no matches for the VIN yvou antered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.
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information cenlained in this report 1s Infended for refarence purposes only, UCDA assumes no lisbllity for arrors and ommissions in the data made available threugh Auto Check™,




